To learn more about ON Semiconductor, please visit our website at
Please note: As part of the Fairchild Semiconductor integration, some of the Fairchild orderable part numbers
will need to change in order to meet ON Semiconductor’s system requirements. Since the ON Semiconductor
product management systems do not have the ability to manage part nomenclature that utilizes an underscore
(_), the underscore (_) in the Fairchild part numbers will be changed to a dash (-). This document may contain
device numbers with an underscore (_). Please check the ON Semiconductor website to verify the updated
device numbers. The most current and up-to-date ordering information can be found at www.onsemi.com. Please

闭，但会保持以恒流模式继续工作。 最低电流限值为 150mA。
这些器件采用节墅空间的 6 引脚 2X2 MLP 封装。
订购信息
器件
电流限制
[mA]
 电流限制死区时间
[ms]
自动重启时间
[ms]
ON  引脚
有效 顶标
FPF2163 150-1500 15/30/60 225/450/900 HI  有效 163
FPF2164 150-1500 15/30/60 NA HI  有效 164
FPF2165 150-1500 0 NA HI  有效 165
底 顶
引脚 1
holanhe
铅笔
holanhe
插入号
节省
holanhe
附注
“holanhe”设置的“Unmarked”
2 www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF2163/4/5 Rev. I
FPF2163/4/5  电
流
限
值